STUDENTS 09.36 AP.21

## School-Related Student Trip Request Form

SUBMIT THIS FORM FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TAKING THE TRIP.
SCHOOL Christian County High School FACULTY MEMBER(S) SPONSORING TRIP MSU-Upward Bound
TYPE OF TRIP (CHECK ONE):
☐ Over 300 miles ☐ Under 300 miles ☐ Cocurricular ☐ Classroom Field Trip ☐ Organization/Club Trip ☐ Other (athletic, band, if applicable THE WESTIN BUCKHEAD ATLANTA ADDRESS Atlanta, GA 30326 PHONE 404-365-0065
☐ Out of State ☑ Out of County ☐ Within County ☑ Overnight: give name, address, phone of lodgingTHE WESTIN BUCKHEAD ATLANTA 3391 Peachtree Road NE Atlanta, GA 30326 404-365-0065
DATE(S) OF TRIP April 26 -27, 2024 DEPARTURE TIME 8 am RETURN TIME 7 pm
PURPOSE/EDUCATIONAL VALUE To Participate in the 2024 Regional Trio Scholars Bowl
WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.) To build Leadership and professional skillsets for the for the benefit and representation of CCHS and MSU-UB program.
SOURCE OF FUNDING FOR TRIP Murray State University Upward Bound - Christian County.
NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY.
BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO: $\square$ SPONSORING ORGANIZATION $\square$ SCHOOL COUNCIL $\square$ BOARD $\square$ OTHER
NUMBER OF: STUDENTS 2 MALE STUDENTS 2 FEMALE STUDENTS 0
Mode of Transportation: is district transportation needed? ☐ NO ☐ YES (SEE PROCEDURE 09.36 AP. 212.) ☐ CERTIFICATED COMMON CARRIER; SPECIFY
☑ PRIVATE VEHICLE, IF ALLOWED BY POLICY; SPECIFY DRIVER(S) Brittany Trotter
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES Brittany Trotter - MSU UB Coordinator (270)839-6059
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES Brittany Trotter - MSU UB Coordinator (270)839-6059  CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES Brittany Trotter - MSU UB Coordinator (270)839-6059
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES  CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES  Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students?   Yes □ No  Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior?   Yes □ No  How have they been notified? A copy of the code of conduct has been sent.
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES  Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students?   Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior?   How have they been notified?   How have they been notified?   Signature of Faculty Sponsor  Date  EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES  Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students?   Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior?   How have they been notified? A copy of the code of conduct has been sent.  How have they been notified? A copy of the code of conduct has been sent.  Signature of Faculty Sponsor  Date  Signature of Principal  Date  EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON

RELATED PROCEDURES: 09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.22, 09.36 AP.23

Review/Revised:1/15/09

STUDENTS 09.36 AP.21

## School-Related Student Trip Request Form

SUBMIT THIS FORM FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TAKING THE TRIP.
SCHOOL Christian County High Faculty Member(s) sponsoring trip Samantha Cruz Marvin Hames Type of Trip (Check one):
☐ Over 300 miles ☐ Under 300 miles ☐ Cocurricular ☐ Extracurricular ☐ Classroom Field Trip ☐ Organization/Club Trip ☐ Other (athletic, band, if applicable
DESTINATION Sound Noves  Address 2800 Opt Land Dr. Phone (a) 5889 1000  Nashville 170 37214  Overnight: give name, address, phone of
ladeine 01300
DATE(S) OF TRIP 05/00/24 DEPARTURE TIME 7:00 om RETURN TIME 5:00 PM
Purpose/Educational Value FBLA Year end student award trip.
WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.)  AH3, EB2, EB3, EC3, EN1,
SOURCE OF FUNDING FOR TRIP FOLA
AMOUNT OF STUDENT FEE:
NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY.
BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO: SPONSORING ORGANIZATION
Number of: students 40 Male Students 23 Female Students 23
Mode of Transportation: is district transportation needed?   no  yes (see procedure 09.36 ap. 212.) Certificated common carrier; specify
☐ PRIVATE VEHICLE, IF ALLOWED BY POLICY; SPECIFY DRIVER(S)
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES Samontha CYUZ, Marvin Hamess
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES
Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students? Yes No  Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior? Yes No  How have they been notified? Permission Forms Verice
Signature of Faculty Sponsor  Date  327 24  Signature of Principal  Date
EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Trip has been approved disapproved. Reason for disapproval
Signature of Superintendent/Designee 4-9-2027  Date
Signature of Board Chair Date
For overnight and/or out-of-state trips, approval of the Superintendent and/or Board may be required by policy 09.36.

Related Procedures:

09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.23

Review/Revised:11/21/13

**School-Related Student Trip Request Form** 

		SUBMIT THIS F	ORM FOUR (4	) WEEKS PRIOR	TO TAKING THE	TRIP.	
School: Chr	ISTIAN COUNTY	Нісн Ѕснооц	FACULTY ME	EMBER(S) SPONSO	RING TRIP: M	I. WYATT	
Type of Trip (		)					
□ Over 300 : □ Classroom		X Under 300 r X Organization		X Cocurricular  □ Other (athlet		<ul><li>□ Extracurricu plicable</li></ul>	lar
DESTINATION:	CHRISTIAN COL	UNTY HOME ANI	GARDEN EX	<u>PO</u>			
Address: 2850	O PEMBROKE RO	DAD HOPKINSVI	LLE, KENTUC	CKY 42240			
Phone: <u>(270)-</u>	886-6328						
□ Out of St	ate 🗆 Out	of County	X Within Co	ounty			
□Overnight:	: give name, ph	one number, ar	d address of	lodging			
Not an over	night trip						
DATE(S) OF TR	up: 4/12/24						
DEPARTURE TI	ме: <u>12:00 РМ</u>	ON 4/12/24 RE	TURN TIME:	3:30 PM on 4/1	<u>2/24</u>		
				OPPORTUNITY T	O SELL THE PL	ANTS THEY HAVE	GROWN IN THE
	OVER THE SEMES						
WHAT STANDA	RD IS BEING ADD	RESSED BY TAKE	NG THIS TRIP	? (Does not app	LY TO ATHLETI	C TRIPS.)	
SS- EA1 Exp	LAIN THE IMPOR	TANCE OF PRIDE	AND CONFIDE	NCE ABOUT WOR	K AND LEARNIN	IG NEW TASKS	
Source of fu	NDING FOR TRIP	CCHS FFA S	AF				
AMOUNT O	F STUDENT F	EE: <u>\$0</u>					
	No st	UDENT SHALL B	E DENIED THE	TRIP BECAUSE OF	F AN INABILITY	TO PAY.	
BILL TRIP EXP	ENSES TO: X SPO	ONSORING ORGA	NIZATION	□ SCHOOL	COUNCIL	□ BOARD	□ OTHER
Number of: s	TUDENTS 4	Mali	E STUDENTS 2		FEMALE STUD	DENTS 2	
Mode of Tra				NEEDED? □ NO	X yes (see	PROCEDURE 09.	36 ap. 212.)
□ PRIVATE VEI	HICLE, IF ALLOW	ED BY POLICY;	SPECIFY DRIVE	er(s);			
CERTIFIED CH	APERONES MAT	TEA WYATT					
	HAPERONES						
Have all cha		gone the requ	ired records	check and be	en designated	by the princi	pal/designee to No
Have all stude	ents been notifi	ed of the rules	and regulatio	ons regarding ac	ceptable behav	vior? X Yes 🗆 N	10
Mutt	ey been notified Faculty Spons	CIM 3	eptable Beh 3-13-14 Date	avior, Permissi	on Slip Leature of Princi	thue _	3/14/24 Date
EMERGEN	CY REQUES	IS DUE TO	UNFORSEE	ON CIRCUMS:	TANCES TH	AT MAKE PI	RIOR BOARI AIRPERSON
Trip has been	approved 🗆	disapproved. Re	ason for disap	proval			
	0		A			2101	
	(11	month of the	1		19-	5-16-20 Date	25
Sign	ature of Superin	a ad a				3-19	-2V
Sian	nature of Board	Chair	"XEUT"		14	Date	34
			proval of the S	Superintendent and	d/or Board may	be required by p	olicy 09.36.
Day topp D	DO CEDUDECI						

RELATED PROCEDURES:

09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.23

Page 1 of 2

amergines approved

#### School-Related Student Trip Request Form

School-Related Student 111p Request Form
SUBMIT THIS FORM FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TAKING THE TRIP.
SCHOOL: CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL FACULTY MEMBER(S) SPONSORING TRIP: M. WYATT TYPE OF TRIP (CHECK ONE):
□ Over 300 miles X Under 300 miles X Cocurricular □ Extracurricular X Classroom Field Trip □ Organization/Club Trip □ Other (athletic, band, if applicable
DESTINATION: <u>DOWNTOWN CITY OF HOPKINSVILLE</u>
Address: 198 W 9th St, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
PHONE: (270)-498-1555
□ Out of State □ Out of County X Within County
□Overnight: give name, phone number, and address of lodging
Not an overnight trip
DATE(S) OF TRIP: 4/22/2024
DEPARTURE TIME: 10:00 AM on 4/22/2024 RETURN TIME: 2:30 P.M. on 4/22/2024
PURPOSE/EDUCATIONAL VALUE: STUDENTS WILL GET THE OPPORTUNITY TO ASSIST THE BEAUTIFICATION OF HOPKINSVILLE
DIRECTOR REMOVE WINTER PLANTS AND PLANT SUMMER ONES. THE STUDENTS WILL GET TO ASSIST THE COMMUNITY AND
GIVE BACK. THEY WILL ALSO BE MEETING A HORTICULTURE BASED CAREER IN CITY GOVERNMENT.
WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.)
SS-EK3 Identify and seek various work experience opportunities, e.g., volunteerism
SS- EA1 EXPLAIN THE IMPORTANCE OF PRIDE AND CONFIDENCE ABOUT WORK AND LEARNING NEW TASKS
Source of funding for trip: CCHS FFA SAF
AMOUNT OF STUDENT FEE: <u>\$0</u>
NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY.
BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO: X SPONSORING ORGANIZATION ☐ SCHOOL COUNCIL ☐ BOARD ☐ OTHER
Number of: students 14 5 Male Students 9 Female Students
Mode of Transportation: is district transportation needed? □ no X yes (see procedure 09.36 ap. 212.) □ Certificated common carrier; specify
□ Private vehicle, if allowed by policy; specify driver(s)
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES MATTEA WYATT
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES
Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students? $X$ Yes $\square$ No
Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior? X Yes □ No
How have they been notified? Code of Acceptable Behavior, Permission Slip    Signature of Faculty Sponsor   Date   Signature of Principal   Date   Da
EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Trip has been thapproved  disapproved. Reason for disapproval
Signature of Superintendent/Designee Jate
Signature of Board Chair Date
For overnight and/or out-of-state trips, approval of the Superintendent and/or Board may be required by policy 09.36.

School Poleted Student Trin Dogwood Form
Support The Form Four (4) Where prop to Taxwell The
Submit this form Four (4) Weeks prior to taking the trip.
SCHOOLGAEWAY ACADEMY FACULTY MEMBER(S) SPONSORING TRIPBENJAMIN SMITH TYPE OF TRIP (CHECK ONE):
X Over 300 miles   Under 300 miles   Cocurricular   Extracurricular
□ Classroom Field Trip X Organization/Club Trip □ Other (athletic, band, if applicable
DESTINATION Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center Dallas Address 650 S Griffin St, Dallas, TX 75202
X Out of State X Out of County Dithin County X Overnight: give name, address, phone of lodging: Dallas Omni 555 S Lamar St, Dallas, TX 75202  Date(s) of Trip April 22-29 Departure Time 4 pm 4/22 Return Time 4 PM 4/29  Purpose/Educational Value VEX Robotics Competition
WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.)
Source of funding for tripRobotics SAF
NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY.
BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO: $\Box$ SPONSORING ORGANIZATION $\Box$ SCHOOL COUNCIL $\Box$ BOARD $\Box$ OTHER
Number of: students8 Male Students8 Female Students0
Mode of Transportation: is district transportation needed?□ no X yes (see procedure 09.36 ap. 212.)  □ Certificated common carriers
□ CERTIFICATED COMMON CARRIER; SPECIFY □ PRIVATE VEHICLE, IF ALLOWED BY POLICY; SPECIFY DRIVER(S)
CERTIFIED CHAPERONESBEN SMITH, ROBERT LEE,
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES
Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to
supervise students? X Yes □ No Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding
Signature of Faculty Sponsor  Date  Signature of Principal  Date  Signature of Principal  Date
EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Trip has been in approved. Reason for disapproval  Signature of Superintendent Designee  3-22-2024  Date
Signature of Board Chair

For overnight and/or out-of-state trips, approval of the Superintendent and/or Board may be required by policy 09.36.

RELATED PROCEDURES:

09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.23

### School-Related Student Trip Request Form SUBMIT THIS FORM FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TAKING THE TRIP. SCHOOL GAEWAY ACADEMY FACULTY MEMBER(S) SPONSORING TRIP BENJAMIN SMITH TYPE OF TRIP (CHECK ONE): X Over 300 miles □ Under 300 miles □ Cocurricular □ Extracurricular □ Classroom Field Trip X Organization/Club Trip Other (athletic, band, if applicable Destination Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center Dallas Address 650 S Griffin St, Dallas, TX 75202 X Out of State X Out of County □ Within County X Overnight: give name, address, phone of lodging: Dallas Omni 555 S Lamar St, Dallas, TX 75202 Date(s) of Trip April 22-29 Departure Time 4 pm 4/22 Return Time 4 PM 4/29 PURPOSE/EDUCATIONAL VALUE VEX ROBOTICS COMPETITION WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.) Source of funding for trip Robotics SAF Amount of Student Fee: \$50 NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY. BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO: ☐ SPONSORING ORGANIZATION □ SCHOOL COUNCIL □ OTHER Number of: students 8 Male Students 8 Female Students 0 Mode of Transportation: is district transportation needed?□ no X YES (SEE PROCEDURE 09.36 AP. 212.) □ CERTIFICATED COMMON CARRIER; SPECIFY □ Private vehicle, if allowed by policy; specify driver(s) CERTIFIED CHAPERONES BEN SMITH, ROBERT LEE, CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students? X Yes □ No Have all students been notified of the rules and regulations regarding acceptable behavior? X Yes □ No How have they been notified? Letter home Signature of Faculty Sponsor EMERGENCY REQUESTS DUE TO UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAKE PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON Trip has been papproved disapproved. Reason for disapproval Signature of Superintenflent/Designee Signature of Board Chair

For overnight and/or out-of-state trips, approval of the Superintendent and/or Board may be required by policy 09.36.

RELATED PROCEDURES:

09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.23

h + Stell 3/25/24

Review/Revised:11/21/13

School-Related	Student Irip	Request	Forn
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second secon	and the control of th	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN

Type on Tele of His Edward P. C.	ulu Dillicem
MSU 2102 College fm Rd. PH	270-809-3125
Career Development Events	EX DESCRIPTION OF THE SE
all of them  Solve to the State of Stat	
NAME OF STREET 40 MAINTENS TBD INVESTOR	DEFEND DOLLER
Mode of Transportations is instruct transportation steples.   No. 212 de Certifo and de compose area respective.  I Provide a transfer de al down de production and de al down de production.	S (SEE FFOR LIMEE 199, 30
CHARLETT HALL Silliam/Stallons	
the reduction of the latest interesting to the	
Julie Osilliam 3/22/24 And Just	H 3-22-24
APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE	MAKE PRIOR BOARD BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Signature of Sperimendon of Jense	3-22-24 Date 3-22-24
Signature of Board Chair  The second of the part of the Sope and the S	3.99-9M
Related Procedures: (ii) 36 AP 211, (ii) 36 AP 212, (ii) 36 AP 23	eview Revised 11 21 13

overestout obbiono

# SchoolRelated Student Trip Request Form

12117
SCHOOL SUBMIT THIS FORM FOUR (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TAKING THE TRIP.
☐ Classroom Field Trip ☐ Organization/Club Trip ☐ Other (athletic, band, if applicable DESTINATION ☐ ADDRESS PURPA BRAIN BAN PHONE
Out of State Out of County Within County Overnight: give name, address, phone of lodging Commonwest Palace 4518 Luke Ave. Destante
DATE(S) OF TRIP3/30 - 4 14 24 DEPARTURE TIME 6'00 pm RETURN TIME 6'00 Pm
PURPOSE/EDUCATIONAL VALUE GAMES PLAYED WHAT STANDARD IS BEING ADDRESSED BY TAKING THIS TRIP? (DOES NOT APPLY TO ATHLETIC TRIPS.)
SOURCE OF FUNDING FOR TRIP
AMOUNT OF STUDENT FEE:
NO STUDENT SHALL BE DENIED THE TRIP BECAUSE OF AN INABILITY TO PAY.  BILL TRIP EXPENSES TO:   SPONSORING ORGANIZATION  SCHOOL COUNCIL  BOARD  OTHER NUMBER OF: STUDENTS  MALE STUDENTS  FEMALE STUDENTS  MODE OF TRANSPORTATION: IS DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION NEEDED?  NO STEE PROCEDURE 09.36 AP.  212.)  PRIVATE VEHICLE, IF ALLOWED BY POLICY; SPECIFY  PRIVATE VEHICLE, IF ALLOWED BY POLICY; SPECIFY DRIVER(S)  CERTIFIED CHAPERONES  MALON TIPOLS. BLAYL LENGTH
CERTIFIED CHAPERONES WILLIAM THEOLOGY DATE.
CLASSIFIED CHAPERONES
Have all chaperones undergone the required records check and been designated by the principal/designee to supervise students? Yes No  Acceptable beliavior? Yes No  How have they been notified of the rules and regulations regarding how have they been notified?  How have they been notified?  Signature of Faculty Sponsor  Date  Signature of Principal  Date
APPROVAL IMPOSSIBLE SHOULD ALSO HAVE THE SIGNATURE OF THE BOARD CHAIRPERSON
Trip has been 🗹 approved 🗖 disapproved. Reason for disapproval
(Ina The Y-from
Signature of Superintenden)/Designee Date
Tombell "xne" 4-3-24
Signature of Board Chair  Por overnight and/or out-of-state trips, approval of the Superintendent and/or Board may be required by policy 09.36.
RELATED PROCEDURES:
09.36 AP.211, 09.36 AP.212, 09.36 AP.23 Review/Revised:11/21/13
emergence approved
Vehicle Request Form
School Faculty Member(s) sponsoring trip